
SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

(4x) DETAIL  C

A

A

B

B

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

STANDARD ENCLOSURE

DESCRIPTION

 

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DO NOT SCALE

CUSTOMER

DATE

DWG

PC161404CC

± 0.03 ± 0.010

Robroy Enclosures

500 Maple Street

Belding, Michigan 48809

Phone: 616-794-0700

Fax:  616-749-3378

SCALE
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PC161404CC

 

1, 3R, 4, 4X,6P,12

COLOR:

NEMA 250: TYPE

UNLESS SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

PART NUMBER

.XX .XXX

PC161404CC

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

MATERIAL: POLYCARBONATE
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STANDARD P/N:

CUSTOMER DWG:

COLOR STANDARD:

IEC 60529:
IP66,IP68

FE

N/A

PANTONE 7541 C

2023

ASSEMBLY:

1. (1) ACCESSORY KIT (WPPCACCKITNOFT) SHALL BE PACKAGED LOOSELY INSIDE ENCLOSURE
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